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Andrew Austin, NMLS# 1653331
967 North Main Street
Cedartown, GA 30125
O: (770) 328-7654
andy.austin@colonybank.com
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/andy-austin

Lucia Barnes, NMLS# 1042420
1515 Bass Road Suite E
Macon, GA 31210
lucia.barnes@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=lbarnes&workFlowId
=105557

Tom Bird, NMLS# 1951022
1201 Town Park Lane
Evans, GA 30809
O: (706) 524-8152
tom.bird@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=tbird&workFlowId=1
05557

Lisa Brantley, NMLS # 1269640
138 Canal Street
Pooler, GA 31322
lisa.brantley@colonybank.com
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/lisa-brantley

Barry Butcher, NMLS# 220335
1515 Bass Rd., Suite E
Macon, GA 31210
barry.butcher@colonybank.co
m
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=bbutcher&workFlowI
d=105557

Philip Casbon, NMLS# 216193
1425 Peachtree Street Northeast
Atlanta, GA 30309
O: (404) 213-4456
phillip.casbon@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/phillip-casbon

Alan Coleman, NMLS# 448093
1586 Mars Hill Road
Watkinsville, GA 30677
alan.coleman@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/alan-coleman

Jeffery Conzett, NMLS# 164046
0
1102 Town Park Lane
Evans, GA 30809
jeff.conzett@colonybank.com
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/jeffery-conzett
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Amber Davies
Warner Robbins, GA
amber.davies@colonybank.co
m

Kelly Godfrey, NMLS# 2391152
5987 Ogeechee Road
Savannah, GA 31419
O: (912) 414-3319
kelly.godfrey@colonybank.com
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/kelly-godfrey

Bob Goodman, NMLS# 2346972
1201 Town Park Lane
Evans, GA 30809
bob.goodman@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/bob-goodman

Jennifer Gross, NMLS # 174403
4
1201 Town Park Lane
Evans, GA 30809
O: (706) 733-4093
jennifer.gross@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/jennifer-gross

Tim Hazelman, NMLS# 227629
138 Canal Street
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 856-9062
teamhazelman@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/tim-hazelman

Lori Hess, NMLS# 257534
131 West Elm Street
Rockmart, GA 30153
O: (770) 265-5867
lori.hess@colonybank.com
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/lori-west-hess

Jesse Kight, NMLS# 75780
1515 Bass Road
Macon, GA 31210
O: (478) 273-3199
jesse.kight@colonybank.com

Kelly Kremer, NMLS# 1421993
2900 Old Dawson Road
Albany, GA 31721
O: (229) 426-6000
kelly.kremer@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=kkremer&workFlowI
d=105557
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Landon Lanier, NMLS # 664136
104 Springhill Drive
Statesboro, GA 30458
O: (912) 682-9877
landon.lanier@colonybank.co
m
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=llanier&workFlowId=
105557

Billy Leopold, NMLS# 448527
1586 Mars Hill Road
Watkinsville, GA 30677
O: (706) 248-7163
billy.leopold@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=bleopold&workFlowI
d=105557

Tiffany Mazo, NMLS# 671643
1290 South Houston Lake Road
Warner Robins, GA 31088
tiffany.mazo@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=tmazo&workFlowId=
105557

Billy Sullivan, NMLS# 410801
1586 Mars Hill Road
Watkinsville, GA 30677
O: (706) 254-4631
billy.sullivan@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=bsullivan&workFlowI
d=105557

Alex P Whatley, NMLS# 323313
101 Calumet Center Rd.
Lagrange, GA 30241
thewhatleyteam@colonybank.c
om
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=awhatley&workFlowI
d=105557

Susan Blanche Whatley, NMLS#
495012
101 Calumet Center Road
LaGrange, GA 30241
O: (706) 302-6006
susan.whatley@colonybank.co
m
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=swhatley&workFlowI
d=105557

Sara Whiddon, NMLS# 493632
1290 South Houston Lake Road
Warner Robins, GA 31088
O: (478) 987-1009
sara.whiddon@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/sara-whiddon

Dana Williams, NMLS# 35191
3774 Old U.S. 41 North
Valdosta, GA 31602
O: (229) 241-9900
dana.williams@colonybank.co
m
mortgage.colonybank.com/ho
me/dana-williams
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Patrick Barnard Williams, NML
S# 740704
2900 Old Dawson Road
Albany, GA 31721
O: (229) 426-6000
pwilliams@colonybank.com
colonybank.mymortgage-onlin
e.com/loan-app/?siteId=60189
91551&lar=pwilliams&workFlowI
d=105557


